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1. Logo of the project  
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2. Main promotional video and photos  
 

• Video of the Water efficiency in European Urban Areas Final Event. Available at 
https://vimeo.com/171767421 

• Picture galleries:  
o https://www.flickr.com/gp/142963410@N04/ke087Q 
o https://www.flickr.com/gp/142963410@N04/3USXY4 
 

 

 

 

https://vimeo.com/171767421
https://www.flickr.com/gp/142963410@N04/ke087Q
https://www.flickr.com/gp/142963410@N04/3USXY4
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3. List of all beneficiaries with the 
corresponding contact names 

 

ANGLIA RUSKIN UNIVERSITY 

CAMBRIDGE CAMPUS, EAST ROAD, CAMBRIDGE CB1 1PT, UNITED KINGDOM 

Aled Jones, Aled.Jones@anglia.ac.uk 

http://www.anglia.ac.uk 

 

ÉA ECO-ENTREPRISES 

AVENUE LOUIS PHILIBERT, AIX-EN-PROVENCE, FRANCIA, 13290 

Cristina Casian, contact@ea-ecoentreprises.com 

 

EGMA - CAMPUS FOR MEDICINE AND RESEARCH IN GALILEE ASSOCIATION 

ROSH PINNA, ISRAEL 

Uri Marchaim, uri@migal.org.il 

 

MIGAL - GALILEE TECHNOLOGY CENTRE 

KIRYAT SHEMONA, ISRAEL 

Dan Levanon, Danl@migal.org.il 

http://www.migal.org.il 

 

OPPORTUNITY PETERBOROUGH 

STUART HOUSE GROUND FLOOR - ZONE 5 - SAINT JOHN'S STREET, PETERBOROUGH PE1, UNITED 
KINGDOM 

Steve Bowyer, Steve.Bowyer@opportunitypeterborough.co.uk 

http://www.opportunitypeterborough.co.uk 

 

PARAGON EUROPE 

CONSTITUTION STREET, MOSTA MST , MALTA, 9055 

Anton Theuma, anton@paragoneurope.eu 

http://www. paragoneurope.eu 

mailto:Aled.Jones@anglia.ac.uk
mailto:Danl@migal.org.il
http://www.migal.org.il/
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PELEG HAGALIL 

ROSH PINNA, ISRAEL 

Eddie Schoseev, eddies@peleg-hagalil.org.il 

http://www.peleg-hagalil.org.il 

 

UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 

IAAA - ADVANCED INFORMATION SYSTEMS GROUP 

MARIA DE LUNA 1, 50018 ZARAGOZA, ESPAÑA 

F. Javier Zarazaga-Soria, iaaa@unizar.es 

http://iaaa.unizar.es 

 

ZINNAE 

CAMARA DE COMERCIO 

PASEO ISABEL LA CATOLICA, ZARAGOZA, ESPAÑA 

Marisa Fernández, info@zinnae.org 

http://www.zinnae.org 

mailto:iaaa@unizar.es
http://iaaa.unizar.es/
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